
 
 
St Thomas More Parish Primary School 
Reynolds Lane, Belgrave Vic 3160  (03) 9754 4444 ABN 66 793 194 166 

Dear Parents and Guardians 

St Thomas More Tuition 2026 Fees and Levies 

Please find the St Thomas More tuition fees and levies for the 2026 academic year.  Please note that 

there is a change to the family fee structure.  We now have a family fee for one child or a family fee for 

two or more children. 

Family Fees and Student Levies 

Family Fees with 1 Child Family Fees with 2 or more children 

School $2,300 School $2,450 

Capital $200 Capital $200 

Maintenance $100 Maintenance $100 

Total $2,600 $2,750 

Fee Discount - Maintenance $100   fee credit by attending a working bee during the year 

The levies in the table below are charged per student 

Prep Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 

Student Fees include Class Levy, Book List, Digital Technology Levy, Excursions, Swimming & 
3-4 & 5-6 Camps

$845 $845 $845 $945 $945 $1,345 $1,345 

For example: 

1 Child – Year 1 Family Fees $2,600 + Student Levies $845 = $3,445 

2 Children – Years 2 & 5 Family Fees $2,750 + Student Levies $845 and $1,345 = $4,940 

Fee Concessions and Remissions 

Camp Schools Excursion Fund 

The Camp Sports and Excursion Fund (CSEF) is provided by the Victorian Government to assist eligible 

families to cover the costs of school trips, camps and sporting activities. If you hold a valid means-tested 

concession card or are a temporary foster parent, you may be eligible for CSEF. 

CSEF application forms are available from the office. 



MACS Concessional Fee Policy 

The following families are strongly encouraged to apply for concessional school fees if they meet the 

following eligibility criteria: 

 Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander heritage.

 Services Australia Health Care Card and eligible for CSEF.

 Department of Veterans’ Affairs Gold Card

 Department of Home Affairs ImmiCard (proof of identity card)

 Refugee, where the child has attended a school in Australia for less than five years.

 Experiencing genuine financial hardship.

MACS Concessional Fee Policy application forms are available from the office. 

Billing 

All families will have their school fees and student levies billed in February 2026 with a statement sent 

by the end of February. 

In 2026, statements will be issued by the school monthly via email, if there is a balance on the school 

fees.  Please ensure you provide us with an updated email address if changed. 

Payment Options 

Direct Debit, either by EFT and/or MasterCard or Visa is the preferred method of payment. 

St Thomas More offers Direct Debit at various frequencies – weekly, fortnightly, monthly and quarterly 

to assist parents in paying their school fees. 

St Thomas More also offers electronic funds transfer (EFT). You will find the school's bank account 

details on the statement. 

To set up a periodic payment option, please return the completed forms to the office on or before 6 

February 2026.  

If you have any queries, please contact Tarnia Hiosan in the office on 9754 4444 or 

office@smbelgrave.catholic.edu.au. 

Declan McDermott 

Principal 
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